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Wea Ridge Middle School
2019 - 2020 Basketball (Boys 8)

Date Event Type Opponent Start Time Location
Thu Nov 7 EAST TIPP MIDDLE SCHOOL SG 5:45 PM EAST TIPP MIDDLE

SCHOOL
Away

EAST TIPP MIDDLE SCHOOL

Thu Nov 14 SOUTHWESTERN MIDDLE
SCHOOL

SG 5:45 PM WEA RIDGE MIDDLE
SCHOOL

Home

SOUTHWESTERN MIDDLE SCHOOL
Thu Nov 21 CENTRAL CATHOLIC JR SR

HI SCHL
SG 5:45 PM CENTRAL CATHOLIC JR

SR HI SCHL
Away

CENTRAL CATHOLIC JR SR HI SCHL

Sat Nov 23 NCC Challenge T 9:00 AM WEA RIDGE MIDDLE
SCHOOL

Home

Columbia Middle School
Highland Middle School (Anderson)
LAFAYETTE TECUMSEH JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL
Lincoln Middle School - Logan
Maple Crest Middle School
SOUTHWESTERN MIDDLE SCHOOL
WAINWRIGHT MIDDLE SCHOOL

Mon Nov 25 BENTON CENTRAL JR-SR
HIGH SCH

SG 5:45 PM BENTON CENTRAL JR-SR
HIGH SCH

Away

BENTON CENTRAL JR-SR HIGH SCH

Tue Nov 26 BATTLE GROUND MIDDLE
SCHOOL

SG 5:45 PM BATTLE GROUND MIDDLE
SCHOOL

Away

BATTLE GROUND MIDDLE SCHOOL

Tue Dec 3 KLONDIKE MIDDLE SCHOOL SG 5:45 PM WEA RIDGE MIDDLE
SCHOOL

Home

KLONDIKE MIDDLE SCHOOL
Thu Dec 5 WEST LAFAYETTE JR/SR

HIGH SCHOOL
SG 5:45 PM WEA RIDGE MIDDLE

SCHOOL
Home

WEST LAFAYETTE JR/SR HIGH SCHOOL
Tue Dec 10 ROOSEVELT MIDDLE SCH SG 5:45 PM WEA RIDGE MIDDLE

SCHOOL
Home

ROOSEVELT MIDDLE SCH
Wed Dec 11 LAFAYETTE TECUMSEH

JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL
SG 5:45 PM WEA RIDGE MIDDLE

SCHOOL
Home

LAFAYETTE TECUMSEH JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL
Thu Dec 12 WAINWRIGHT MIDDLE

SCHOOL
SG 5:45 PM WAINWRIGHT MIDDLE

SCHOOL
Away

WAINWRIGHT MIDDLE SCHOOL

Sat Dec 14 TSC T 8:30 AM WEA RIDGE MIDDLE
SCHOOL

Home

Tue Dec 17 TSC T 5:45 PM WEA RIDGE MIDDLE
SCHOOL

Home


